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100M Time
Lyle James M80 24.59
Brian Waldhuter M80 18.79
Luella Jenkin W75 21.97
Julie Best F50 16.52
Chanelle Odine F30 16.64
Tracey Di Giuesepps F30 14.66
Garry Hastie M55 15.01
Calum Membrey Open 14.48
Jonah Kenny u15 13.58
High Jump Height
Brian Waldhuter M80 1.17
Julie Best F50 1.12
Chanelle Odine F30 1.10
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Javelin
Lyle
Luella
Darren
Calum
Garry
Deb
Jonah
Ben
Julie
Chanelle
Rhianna
Tracey
Brian

James
Jenkin
Brennan
Membrey
Hastie

Cox

Kenny
Murray
Best
Odine

Di Giuesep
Di Giuesep
Waldhuter

M80
W75
M40
Open
M55
W55
u1s
M35
F50
F30
uia
F30
M80

Distance
5.84
13.61
16.96
15.74
32.00
16.59
20.33
35.71
15.30
16.22
26.79
21.83
15.78




